MULTI MONT OCTA
Flexible Flange Coupling for Combustion Engines
02 03/2020MULTI MONT OCTA Product Catalogue
D2C – Designed to Customer
The guiding principle of Designed to Customer is the recipe for success behind REICH. In addition to the
catalogue products, we supply our customers with couplings developed to their specific requirements.
The designs are mainly based on modular components to provide effective and efficient customer

A
D
Ordering example
Coupling size Element version according to
“General Technical Data”
Flange version Flange connection, size SAE
J 620
Coupling mounting length LF
in mm
MMO-125 NP. F2. 14. 92
Coupling designation: MMO-125.NP.F2.14.92
MULTI MONT OCTA
Standard designs with flanges according to SAE J 620
03/2020 11MULTI MONT OCTA Product Catalogue
*) Element version according to “General Technical Data”
1) With SAE 11½ mounting length LF 106.6 mm or 164 mm
Flange connection dimensions to SAE J 620
Standard hubs
Fig. A LF D L1 L4 m J2
pilot. max. [kg] [kgm2]
1
1
2
5±1
58.0
73.0
135.0
un
bo
re
d,
 p
re
ce
nt
er
ed
55
60
60
45
60
96
10
25
87
3.2
3.9
5.4
0.007
0.008
0.009
1
6±1
58.0 60 60 - 4.6 0.014
1 73.0 65 75 14 5.8 0.015
2 92.4 75 71 33 6.3 0.017
2 106.6 75 85 47 7.2 0.018
2 150.0 75 85 75 7.7 0.020
1
1
2
6±1
92.4
106.6
135.0
80 83 12 10.6 0.048
80 83 26 10.7 0.048
85 90 69 12.0 0.051
1
1